SBS35Z4HD
FEATURES:
Digital FM tuner w/10 presets
Bluetooth wireless technology
4 zone audio distribution
4 zone video distribution
3.5 mm aux input jack on front panel
USB input on front panel w/device charging capabilities
Digital Optical input on rear panel
Analog Stereo Input on Rear Panel
LED backlit controls
Wireless remote control included
HDMI Input /HDMI Output
2017
SPECIFICATIONS:
Power requirement: DC 12 Volts, Negative Ground
Power consumption: ≦90W maximum
Dimensions (H x D x W): 107.2mm x 74.6mm x 888.9mm
Weight:
PARTS:
Remote Control: SBS-RC-Z4-35
Owners Manual: SBS-OM-Z4-35
Mounting Bracket: SBS-SB-BKT-1PC
Wire Harness: SBS-HRN-Z4